

M.A.C.C. 124 of 2018
Present: Sri Kaustav Mookerjee
Addl. District Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly

Order no 31 Dated 13.01.2025 :

Today is fixed for framing of Issues.

O.P./Insurance Company and Petitioner /Claimant file hazirah through their Ld Lawyers .

Issues not framed.

Fix **08.04.2025** for framing of Issues.

Addl. Dist. Judge
3rd Court, Hooghly(Sadar)
WB00891