

MAC Case No. - 124/ 2018
CNR - WBHG01-005607-2018

Order No. 32 dated 08/04/2025

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Petitioner/ claimant files hazirah through her Ld. Advocate.

Issue is framed in separate sheet.

Let is be kept with the case record.

Fixing 15/05/2025 for PH

D/ C by me

Sd/-

Judge, MACT
Addl. District & Sessions Judge
(3rd Court), Hooghly
WB00891

Sd/-

Judge, MACT
Addl. District & Sessions Judge
(3rd Court), Hooghly
WB00891